
CATERING
MENU

Visit us at both Chicago locations!

LOGAN SQUARE
2540 W. ARMITAGE
CHICAGO, IL 60647

(773) 227-2822
full dining room, heated patios, large parties,

byob, pick-up, delivery, catering

ROSCOE VILLAGE
3101 N. CLYBOURN
CHICAGO, IL 60618

(773) 248-2822
counter service, patio, byob, pick-up, delivery

Armitage | (773) 227-2822
catering@90MilesCubanCafe.com

www.90MilesCubanCafe.com

WE RECOMMEND
FOR PARTIES OF 15-20

1 Large Puerco Rostizado Entree
1 Small Empanada Appetizer
1 Small Side of Arroz Blanco

1 Small Side of Frijoles Negros

FOR PARTIES OF 30-35
1 Large Lechon Entree

1 Large Ropa Vieja Entree
1 Small Croquetas Appetizer

1 Large Side of Congris
1 Large Side of Maduros

FOR PARTIES OF 50-60
1 Large Veggie Entree

1 Large Pollo a la Plancha Entree
1 Large Churrasco Entree
1 Large Side of Tostones

1 Large Frituras de Bacalao Appetizer
1 Large Side of Arroz Blanco

1 Large Side of Frijoles Newgros
1 Small Side of Congris

1 Small Side of Yuca Frita

TRADITIONAL CUBAN
PIG ROAST

A 60lb pig slow roasted in-house. Available for
delivery, pick-up, and in-house parties. Please

ask about pricing and details.



Let 90 Miles cater your next event! We provide both delivery
and pick-up services. Please contact us at (773) 227-2722 or at
CATERING@90MILESCUBANCAFE.COM to set up
your catering order.

    Choose PARTY SIZE, DATE, and TIME.
    Choose DELIVERY* or PICK-UP.
    Choose DISHES and SIZES.
    Place your ORDER 72 HOURS IN ADVANCE of your event.
    ENJOY YOUR ORDER with family and friends!

*DELIVERY FEE is based on distance.

CATERING MENU

served on WHITE or WHEAT FRENCH BREAD
minimum of 10 SANDWICHES

SANDWICHES

BISTEC DE PALOMILLA
thinly sliced marinated steak, romaine, tomato, chimichurri,
housemade shoestring potatoes
CUBANO
ham, roast pork, swiss cheese, pickle, mustard
PAN CON LECHON
pork baked in citrus mojo and house seasoning, maduros
POLLO
thinly sliced marinated chicken breast, romaine, tomato, grilled
onion
VEGGIE
portobello mushroom with marinated grilled vegetables in
house seasoning, frijoles negros, swiss cheese

HOW IT WORKS HOUSE SPECIALTIES

ENTREES

BISTEC DE PALOMILLAGF

thinly sliced marinated palomilla steak with grilled onions
LECHONGF

slow roasted pork in citrus mojo and house seasoning
POLLO A LA PLANCHAGF

thinly sliced marinated chicken breast with grilled onions
ROPA VIEJAGF

slow cooked shredded beef with onions,
peppers, garlic in house creole sauce
TOFUV

tofu, peppers, onions simmered in creole sauce
VEGGIEGF,V

portobello mushroom with marinated
grilled vegetables in house seasoning

LARGESMALL

BY THE LB | $65 PER LB | 3 LB MINIMUM

$6 PER SANDWICH

$72

$62

$53

$130

$50

$58

[SERVES 10-12]

[SERVES 16-18]

[SERVES 10-12]

[SERVES 16-18]

[SERVES 16-18]

[SERVES 16-18]

$125

$105

$90

$221

$85

$99

[SERVES 20-24]

[SERVES 32-36]

[SERVES 20-24]

[SERVES 32-36]

[SERVES 32-36]

[SERVES 32-36]

ARROZ BLANCOV

white rice
CONGRIS
bacon, black beans, white rice
FRIJOLES NEGROSGF,V

black beans
PAPAS FRITASGF,V

french fries
MADUROSGF,V

sweet plantains
TOSTONESGF,V

fried smashed green plantain rounds with mojo de ajo
YUCA CON MOJOGF,V

boiled yuca with mojo de ajo
YUCA FRITAGF,V

fried yuca with mojo de ajo

LARGESMALL

$68

$96

$69

$39

$60

$95

$34

$34

[SERVES 32]

[SERVES 32]

[SERVES 40]

[SERVES 32]

[SERVES 24]

[96 UNITS]

[SERVES 24]

[SERVES 20]

$40

$56

$35

$23

$36

$55

$20

$20

[SERVES 16]

[SERVES 16]

[SERVES 20]

[SERVES 12]

[SERVES 12]

[48 UNITS]

[SERVES 12]

[SERVES 10]

SIDES
CROQUETAS
ham and bechamel croquettes
EMPANADAS
BEEF, CHICKEN, CHORIZO, CHORIZO/GOAT CHEESE,
GOAT CHEESEV, MOZZARELLAV, ROPA VIEJA,
SHRIMP, SOY BEEFV, SPINACHV, or VEGGIEV

FRITURAS DE BACALAO
codfish fritters
MARIQUITASGF,V

thin-sliced crispy plantain chips with mojo de ajo
PAPA RELLENA
potato stuffed with ground beef
YUCA RELLENA
yuca stuffed with ground beef

LARGESMALL

$117

$61

$160

$40

$48

$48

[100 PIECES]

[30 PIECES]

[80 PIECES]

[SERVES 10]

[12 PIECES]

[12 PIECES]

$69

$38

$80

$24

$24

$24

[50 PIECES]

[15 PIECES]

[40 PIECES]

[SERVES 5]

[6 PIECES]

[6 PIECES]

APPETIZERS

LARGESMALL

CAMARONES AL AJILLOGF

jumbo shrimp grilled with garlic and house seasoning
CHURRASCOGF

marinated and grilled skirt steak with chimichurri
FRICASE DE POLLOGF

chicken, olives, potatoes braised in creole sauce
PUERCO ROSTIZADO
pork marinated and roasted over night with
bacon, guava, ham, malta, and prunes
RABO ENCENDIDOGF

oxtail on the bone in red sauce

$115

$45

$100

$95

[SERVES 12]

[SERVES 5]

[SERVES 18]

[SERVES 7]

[SERVES 24]

[SERVES 10]

[SERVES 36]

[SERVES 12]

$195

$77

$170

$162


