

TRADITIONAL CUBAN PIG ROAST

A 60lb pig slow roasted in-house. Available for delivery, pick-up, and in-house parties. Please ask about pricing and details.

WE RECOMMEND

FOR PARTIES OF 15-20

- 1 Large Puerco Rostizado Entree
- 1 Small Empanada Appetizer
- 1 Small Side of Arroz Blanco
- 1 Small Side of Frijoles Negros

FOR PARTIES OF 30-35

- 1 Large Lechon Entree
- 1 Large Ropa Vieja Entree
- 1 Small Croquetas Appetizer
- 1 Large Side of Congris
- 1 Large Side of Maduros

FOR PARTIES OF 50-60

- 1 Large Veggie Entree
- 1 Large Pollo a la Plancha Entree
- 1 Large Churrasco Entree
- 1 Large Side of Tostones
- 1 Large Frituras de Bacalao Appetizer
- 1 Large Side of Arroz Blanco
- 1 Large Side of Frijoles Newgros
- 1 Small Side of Congris
- 1 Small Side of Yuca Frita

Visit us at both Chicago locations!

LOGAN SQUARE
2540 W. ARMITAGE
CHICAGO, IL 60647

(773) 227-2822

full dining room, heated patios, large parties,
byob, pick-up, delivery, catering

ROSCOE VILLAGE
3101 N. CLYBOURN
CHICAGO, IL 60618

(773) 248-2822

counter service, patio, byob, pick-up, delivery

CATERING MENU

Armitage | (773) 227-2822
catering@90MilesCubanCafe.com

www.90MilesCubanCafe.com

CATERING MENU

HOW IT WORKS

Let 90 Miles cater your next event! We provide both delivery and pick-up services. Please contact us at (773) 227-2722 or at CATERING@90MILESCUBANCAFE.COM to set up your catering order.

Choose PARTY SIZE, DATE, and TIME.

Choose DELIVERY* or PICK-UP.

Choose DISHES and SIZES.

Place your ORDER 72 HOURS IN ADVANCE of your event.

ENJOY YOUR ORDER with family and friends!

*DELIVERY FEE is based on distance.

APPETIZERS

	SMALL	LARGE
CROQUETAS ham and bechamel croquettes	\$69 [50 PIECES]	\$117 [100 PIECES]
EMPANADAS BEEF, CHICKEN, CHORIZO, CHORIZO/GOAT CHEESE, GOAT CHEESE ^V , MOZZARELLA ^V , ROPA VIEJA, SHRIMP, SOY BEEF ^V , SPINACH ^V , or VEGGIE ^V	\$38 [15 PIECES]	\$61 [30 PIECES]
FRITURAS DE BACALAO codfish fritters	\$80 [40 PIECES]	\$160 [80 PIECES]
MARIQUITAS^{GF,V} thin-sliced crispy plantain chips with mojo de ajo	\$24 [SERVES 5]	\$40 [SERVES 10]
PAPA RELLENA potato stuffed with ground beef	\$24 [6 PIECES]	\$48 [12 PIECES]
YUCA RELLENA yuca stuffed with ground beef	\$24 [6 PIECES]	\$48 [12 PIECES]

HOUSE SPECIALTIES

	SMALL BY THE LB \$65 PER LB 3 LB MINIMUM	LARGE
CAMARONES AL AJILLO^{GF} jumbo shrimp grilled with garlic and house seasoning	\$115 [SERVES 12]	\$195 [SERVES 24]
CHURRASCO^{GF} marinated and grilled skirt steak with chimichurri	\$45 [SERVES 5]	\$77 [SERVES 10]
FRICASE DE POLLO^{GF} chicken, olives, potatoes braised in creole sauce	\$100 [SERVES 18]	\$170 [SERVES 36]
PUERCO ROSTIZADO pork marinated and roasted over night with bacon, guava, ham, malta, and prunes	\$95 [SERVES 7]	\$162 [SERVES 12]
RABO ENCENDIDO^{GF} oxtail on the bone in red sauce		

ENTREES

	SMALL	LARGE
BISTEC DE PALOMILLA^{GF} thinly sliced marinated palomilla steak with grilled onions	\$72 [SERVES 10-12]	\$125 [SERVES 20-24]
LECHON^{GF} slow roasted pork in citrus mojo and house seasoning	\$62 [SERVES 16-18]	\$105 [SERVES 32-36]
POLLO A LA PLANCHA^{GF} thinly sliced marinated chicken breast with grilled onions	\$53 [SERVES 10-12]	\$90 [SERVES 20-24]
ROPA VIEJA^{GF} slow cooked shredded beef with onions, peppers, garlic in house creole sauce	\$130 [SERVES 16-18]	\$221 [SERVES 32-36]
TOFU^V tofu, peppers, onions simmered in creole sauce	\$50 [SERVES 16-18]	\$85 [SERVES 32-36]
VEGGIE^{GF,V} portobello mushroom with marinated grilled vegetables in house seasoning	\$58 [SERVES 16-18]	\$99 [SERVES 32-36]

SANDWICHES

served on WHITE or WHEAT FRENCH BREAD
minimum of 10 SANDWICHES

BISTEC DE PALOMILLA thinly sliced marinated steak, romaine, tomato, chimichurri, housemade shoestring potatoes	\$6 PER SANDWICH
CUBANO ham, roast pork, swiss cheese, pickle, mustard	
PAN CON LECHON pork baked in citrus mojo and house seasoning, maduros	
POLLO thinly sliced marinated chicken breast, romaine, tomato, grilled onion	
VEGGIE portobello mushroom with marinated grilled vegetables in house seasoning, frijoles negros, swiss cheese	

SIDES

	SMALL	LARGE
ARROZ BLANCO^V white rice	\$40 [SERVES 16]	\$68 [SERVES 32]
CONGRIS bacon, black beans, white rice	\$56 [SERVES 16]	\$96 [SERVES 32]
FRIJOLE NEGROS^{GF,V} black beans	\$35 [SERVES 20]	\$69 [SERVES 40]
PAPAS FRITAS^{GF,V} french fries	\$23 [SERVES 12]	\$39 [SERVES 32]
MADUROS^{GF,V} sweet plantains	\$36 [SERVES 12]	\$60 [SERVES 24]
TOSTONES^{GF,V} fried smashed green plantain rounds with mojo de ajo	\$55 [48 UNITS]	\$95 [96 UNITS]
YUCA CON MOJO^{GF,V} boiled yuca with mojo de ajo	\$20 [SERVES 12]	\$34 [SERVES 24]
YUCA FRITA^{GF,V} fried yuca with mojo de ajo	\$20 [SERVES 10]	\$34 [SERVES 20]